Date : 30/01/2023

College : ANANDA MOHAN COLLEGE (111)
B.Sc. SEMESTER - | (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl.

A W N

Roll Number

213111-12-0001
213111-12-0003
223111-12-0001
223111-12-0002
223111-12-0003

223111-12-0004

Reg. No.

111-1211-0527-21
111-1211-0540-21
111-1211-0283-22
111-1211-0288-22
111-1211-0397-22

111-1212-0282-22

Form No

1111204
1111218
1111204
1111210
1111208
1111203

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

Candidate Name

AZKA MARIYAM

DOYITA CHAKRABORTY
SHREYA DUTTA
POULAMI PAUL

PUJA DEY

DIYA DAS

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for
enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

MD SALIM KHAN
DEBABRATA CHAKRABORTY
AMIT DUTTA

GOBINDA PAUL

SUNIL DEY

MANAB DAS

(2)
Z00G
Z00G
Z00G
Z00G
Z00G
Z00G

Page 1 of 2

Female

<--- AECC1 >
(1)

ENGM
ENGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM



Date : 30/01/2023

College : ANANDA MOHAN COLLEGE (111)
B.Sc. SEMESTER - | (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl.

a A W N

~

1
12
13
14
15
16

Roll Number

193111-22-0009
193111-22-0016
193111-22-0017
193111-22-0035
193111-22-0036
203111-22-0003
213111-22-0002
213111-22-0004
213111-22-0008
213111-22-0010
213111-22-0014
213111-22-0015
223111-22-0001
223111-22-0002
223111-22-0003
223111-22-0004

Reg. No.

111-1111-0413-19
111-1111-0432-19
111-1111-0433-19
111-1111-0412-19
111-1111-0416-19
111-1111-0368-20
111-1111-0528-21
111-1111-0530-21
111-1111-0536-21
111-1111-0539-21
111-1111-0545-21
111-1111-0546-21
111-1111-0281-22
111-1111-0284-22
111-1111-0285-22
111-1111-0287-22

Form No

1110395
1110533
1110534
1110394
1110398
1115195
1111205
1111207
1111213
1111216
1111505
1111506
1111201
1111205
1111206
1111209

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

Candidate Name

AYAN PAUL

RAVI SHANKAR GIRI
SUBHAM ROY
AGNIVA GHOSH
NILKAMAL MONDAL
ANIRUDDHA PAUL
VISHAL GORAIT
ALIMPAN BHADURI
JARJIS ISLAM
DEEPRAJ GARAI
PRITOM MANNA
SHIVAM CHOUDHURY
BIDYUT SHEE

SUBHRAZEET HALDER

ARNAB KUMAR SAHA
MIR MUJAFFAR ALI

Father's/Guardian's Name

ASIM KUMAR PAUL
SURENDRA GIRI
RINKU KUMAR ROY
BIKASH GHOSH
RAGHUNATH MONDAL
ARUN PAUL

BINRAY GORAIT
KINGSUK BHADURI
NURUL ISLAM

TARUN KANTI GARAI
ASHIM MANNA
DINESH CHOUDHURY
NEMAI SHEE

TAPAS HALDER
JAYDEB SAHA

MIR MASARAF ALI

(2)
PHYG
MTMG
MTMG
PHYG
BOTG
Z00G
Z00G
Z00G
Z00G
Z00G
CEMG
CEMG
CEMG
Z00G
Z00G
Z00G
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<--- AECC1 >
(1)

ENGM
ENGM
ENGM
BNGM
BNGM
ENGM
ENGM
ENGM
ENGM
ENGM
ENGM
HINM
BNGM
ENGM
ENGM
BNGM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for
enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



